VARSITY FOOTBALL CLASS 6A/DISTRICT 11

DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME
08/16/24 FREEDOM HOME 7:30PM
08/23/24 PASCO AWAY 7:30PM
08/30/24 SPOTO AWAY 7:30PM
09/06/24 BLAKE HOME 7:30PM
09/13/24 GATEWAY HOME 7:30PM
09/20/24 LETO HOME 7:30PM
09/27/24 LAKEWOOD RANCH AWAY 7:30PM
10/4/24 PLANT CITY AWAY 7:30PM
10/10/24 BYE WEEK

10/18/24 PARRISH HOME 7:30PM
10/25/24 PALMETTO AWAY 7:30/PM
11/01/24 CHAMBERLAIN HOCO/SENIOR NIGHT 6:30/PM

Lennard High School Fall Sport Sc

edule 2024-25

JV FOOTBALL CLASS 6A/DISTRICT 11

VOLLEYBALL CLASS 7A/DISTRICT 11

DATE

OPPONENT

8/20/24
8/22/24
08/27/24
08/29/24
09/04/24
09/09/24
09/11/24
09/17/24
09/19/24
09/24/24
09/26/24
10/01/24
10/07/24

S. CREST
SPOTO
ALONSO
TBT
SUMNER
DURANT
PLANT CITY
RIVERVIEW
ROBINSON
FREEDOM
ARMWOOD
LETO
BLAKE

HOME/AWAY TIME
HOME 7:00PM
HOME 7:00PM
AWAY 6:30/7:30PM
HOME 6:30/7:30PM
AWAY 6:30/7:30PM
AWAY 6:30/7:30PM
HOME 6:30/7:30PM
AWAY 6:30/7:30PM
AWAY 6:30/7:30PM
HOME 6:30/7:30PM
AWAY 6:30/7:30PM
HOME 6:30/7:30PM

HOME *SENIOR NIGHT 7:00PM

DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME
09/05/24 NEWSOME AWAY 7:00PM
09/12/24 BYE WEEK
09/19/24 RIVERVIEW AWAY 7:00PM
09/25/24 PLANT CITY HOME 7:00PM
10/01/24 SUMNER AWAY 7:00PM
10/09/24 BRANDON HOME 7:00PM
10/17/24 EAST BAY HOME 7:00PM
GOLF CLASS 3A/DISTRICT 10
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
8/23/24 BELL CREEK CALOOSA GOLF 3:30PM
9/09/24 LETO ROCKY POINT 2:30PM
9/10/24 BELL CREEL CALOOSA 3:30PM
9/17/24 B-DALE CALOOSA 3:30PM
9/24/24 NEWSOME CALOOSA 3:30PM
9/30/24 LETO ROCKY POINT 3:30PM
10/10/24 STEINBRENNER CALOOSA 3:30PM
10/17/24 B-DALE BUCKHORN 2:00PM
10/21/24 BELL CREEK SUMMERFIELD 3:00PM
CROSS COUNTRY CLASS 4A/DISTRICT 6
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
8/24/24 JIM RYUN FCA HOLLOWAY PARK 7:00AM
8/31//124 DUNEDIN HAMMOCK PARK TBD
9/07/24 SPARTAN INVITE SPOTO HS 7:30AM
9/28/24 DON BISHOP BRANDON HS 8:00AM
10/5/24 EAST HILLSBOROUGH TBD 7:30AM
10/16/24 FRESH/SOPH MARY HELP 5:30PM
10/22/24 COUNTY CHAMP. MARY HELP 5:30PM
10/28-11/2 DISTRICT MEETS TBD TBD
11/6-11/9 REGIONAL MEETS TBD TBD
11/16/24 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBD TBD




	Slide 1

