## Lennard High School Fall Sport Schedule 2024-25

VAR	SITY FOOTBAL	L CLASS 6A/DIST	RICT 11
DATE	<b>OPPONENT</b>	<b>HOME/AWAY</b>	TIME
08/16/24	FREEDOM	HOME	7:30PM
08/23/24	PASCO	AWAY	7:30PM
08/30/24	SPOTO	AWAY	7:30PM
09/06/24	BLAKE	HOME	7:30PM
09/13/24	GATEWAY	HOME	7:30PM
09/20/24	LETO	HOME	7:30PM
09/27/24	LAKEWOOD RANG	CH AWAY	7:30PM
10/4/24	PLANT CITY	AWAY	7:30PM
10/10/24	BYE WEEK		
10/18/24	PARRISH	HOME	7:30PM
10/25/24	PALMETTO	AWAY	7:30/PM
11/01/24	<b>CHAMBERLAIN</b>	<b>HOCO/SENIOR NIGHT</b>	6:30/PM

DATE	<b>OPPONENT</b>	HOME/AWAY	TIME
8/20/24	S. CREST	HOME	7:00PM
8/22/24	SPOTO	HOME	7:00PM
08/27/24	ALONSO	AWAY	6:30/7:30PM
08/29/24	TBT	HOME	6:30/7:30PM
09/04/24	SUMNER	AWAY	6:30/7:30PM
09/09/24	DURANT	AWAY	6:30/7:30PM
09/11/24	PLANT CITY	HOME	6:30/7:30PM
09/17/24	RIVERVIEW	AWAY	6:30/7:30PM
09/19/24	ROBINSON	AWAY	6:30/7:30PM
09/24/24	FREEDOM	HOME	6:30/7:30PM
09/26/24	ARMWOOD	AWAY	6:30/7:30PM
10/01/24	LETO	HOME	6:30/7:30PM
10/07/24	BLAKE	HOME *SENIOR	NIGHT 7:00PM

JV FOOTBALL CLASS 6A/DISTRICT 11				
DATE	<b>OPPONENT</b>	HOME/AWAY	TIME	
09/05/24	NEWSOME	AWAY	7:00PM	
09/12/24	<b>BYE WEEK</b>			
09/19/24	<b>RIVERVIEW</b>	AWAY	7:00PM	
09/25/24	PLANT CITY	HOME	7:00PM	
10/01/24	SUMNER	AWAY	7:00PM	
10/09/24	<b>BRANDON</b>	HOME	7:00PM	
10/17/24	EAST BAY	HOME	7:00PM	

GOLF CLASS 3A/DISTRICT 10			
DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
8/23/24	BELL CREEK	<b>CALOOSA GOLF</b>	3:30PM
9/09/24	LETO	<b>ROCKY POINT</b>	2:30PM
9/10/24	BELL CREEL	CALOOSA	3:30PM
9/17/24	B-DALE	CALOOSA	3:30PM
9/24/24	NEWSOME	CALOOSA	3:30PM
9/30/24	LETO	<b>ROCKY POINT</b>	3:30PM
10/10/24	STEINBRENNER	CALOOSA	3:30PM
10/17/24	B-DALE	BUCKHORN	2:00PM
10/21/24	BELL CREEK	SUMMERFIELD	3:00PM

CROSS COUNTRY CLASS 4A/DISTRICT 6			
DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<b>LOCATION</b>	TIME
8/24/24	JIM RYUN FCA	<b>HOLLOWAY PARK</b>	7:00AM
8/31//24	DUNEDIN	<b>HAMMOCK PARK</b>	TBD
9/07/24	SPARTAN INVITE	SPOTO HS	7:30AM
9/28/24	DON BISHOP	<b>BRANDON HS</b>	8:00AM
10/5/24	EAST HILLSBOROUGH	TBD	7:30AM
10/16/24	FRESH/SOPH	MARY HELP	5:30PM
10/22/24	COUNTY CHAMP.	MARY HELP	5:30PM
10/28-11/2	DISTRICT MEETS	TBD	TBD
11/6-11/9	REGIONAL MEETS	TBD	TBD
11/16/24	STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	S TBD	TBD